
Schulzentrum St.Peter

Morrehof

Plüddemanngasse

Hans-Brandstetter-Gasse

Waltendorfer Hauptstraße

Schörgelgasse

Ruckerlberggasse

Schillerplatz / tim

Nibelungengasse

Merangasse

UNI Mensa

Universität

Attemsgasse

Geidorfplatz

Grabenstraße

Keplerbrücke

Lendplatz / tim

Marienplatz

Babenbergerstraße

Hauptbahnhof 

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 44

04 21 32 42 54

05 14 24 34 44 54

04 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 13 27 41 57

12 28 41 56

11 26 41 56

14 34 54

14 34 54

14 47

34 54

14 34 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 40 58

16 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47 59

10 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 54

14 34 54

14 34 54

14 47

34

04 34 54

14 34 54

14 34 54

14 34 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 54

14 34 54

14 34 54

14 47


